
Student Holidays

7/4/2024
8/30/2024
9/2/2024
10/4/2024
11/4/2024 - 11/5/2024
11/27/2024 - 11/29/2024 
12/23/2024 - 1/3/2025 
1/20/2025
1/27/2025
2/17/2025
4/7/2025 - 4/11/2025
5/26/2025
6/12/2025
6/19/2025

8/26/2024
10/31/2024
1/28/2025
4/14/2025

10/10/2024
12/19/2024
3/6/2025
5/8/2025

11/7/2024
2/3/2025
4/17/2025
6/11/2025 Elementary
6/18/2025 Secondary

                      

Note:
All Early Release Days and 

Student Holidays are potential 
makeup days.

August 2024
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2024-25 
Student 
Calendar

180 Day School Year: 
First Day: August 26, 2024 | Last Day: June 11, 2025
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October 2024
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

November 2024
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December 2024
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January 2025
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February 2025
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March 2025
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April 2025
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May 2025
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June 2025
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York County School Division
302 Dare Rd., Yorktown, VA 23692

yorkcountyschools.org | (757) 898-0300

@ycsdva @ycsdva
Equal Opportunity Agency. Compliance Coordinator: (757) 898-0349

4/4/2025
5/2/2025
6/11/2025

Schools & Offices Closed

Teacher Work Days

Start Time Dismissal Early Release

High School
YHS 7:15 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 11:15 a.m.
BHS, GHS, THS 7:20 a.m. 2:05 p.m. 11:20 a.m.
YRA 8:20 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 12:25 p.m.
Middle School
QLMS, TMS 8:00 a.m. 2:45 p.m. 12:00 p.m.
GMS, YMS 8:05 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 12:05 p.m.
Elementary School
BMES, MES, MVES, TES 8:40 a.m. 3:20 p.m. 12:45 p.m.
CES, GBES, WMES 8:55 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
DES, SES, YES 9:00 a.m. 3:40 p.m. 1:05 p.m.

School Hours

Early Release Days

Quarter Begins

Interim Reports

Report Cards

Early Release Days

Quarter Begins

Interim Reports and 
Report Cards

Remote Learning Day

@ycsdva

1/23/2025 
1/24/2025
2/11/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025

Remote Learning Days

Unscheduled School Closure

*Revised on: February 21, 2025



2024-25 School Year At A Glance

YORKCOUNTYSCHOOLS.ORG/ASKYCSD

HAVE A QUESTION?

26 Monday
First Day of School
Quarter Begins

October 2024
4 Friday

Student Holiday

September 2024
2 Monday

Schools & Offices 
Closed

23-31 Monday-Tuesday
Schools & Offices 
Closed

1-3 Wednesday-Friday
Schools & Offices Closed

20 Monday
Schools & Offices Closed

27 Monday
Student Holiday

August 2024 November 2024
4-5 Monday-Tuesday

Student Holidays

27-29 Wednesday-Friday
Schools & Offices Closed

December 2024 January 2025

17 Monday
Schools & Offices Closed

February 2025
3 Monday

Inclement Weather 
Make-up Day 

March 2025

June 2025
11 Wednesday

Early Release Day & 
Last Day of School
Report Cards - 
Elementary

May 2025
2 Friday

Early Release Day

26 Monday
Schools & Offices 
Closed

April 2025

7-11 Monday-Friday
Schools & Offices 
Closed

YORKCOUNTYSCHOOLS.ORG/REPORTIT

OR CALL THE YCSD HOTLINE AT
757-890-5000

REPORT IT

28 Tuesday
Quarter Begins

4 Friday
Early Release Day

10 Thursday
Interim Reports

19 Thursday
Interim Reports

6 Thursday
Interim Reports

8 Thursday
Interim Reports

7 Thursday
Report Cards

17 Thursday
Report Cards

18 Wednesday
Report Cards - 
Secondary

30 Friday
Schools & Offices 
Closed 31 Thursday

Quarter Begins

14 Monday
Quarter Begins

@ycsdva @ycsdva @ycsdva

6-7 Monday - Tuesday 
Unscheduled School 
Closure

23-24 Thursday - Friday
Remote Learning Day

22 Wednesday
Unscheduled School 
Closure

Wednesday - Thursday 
Remote Learning Day

19-20

3

11

21

Monday
Report Cards

Tuesday
Remote Learning Day 

Friday 
Unscheduled School 


